Weld County Bar Association

Account QuickReport
As of January 31, 2016

Type Date Num

Community Bank - Ckg 9640709
Check 01/13/2016
Deposit 01/25/2016
Check 01/25/2016 6551
Check 01/25/2016 6552
Check 01/25/2016 6553

Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709
TOTAL

Name

Constant Contact

Bibi Thomas
Weld County Legal Se...
Donna Coble

Memo

Newsletter

Mock trial; Bench/Bar CLE - Nuts & Bolts pri...

Newsletter/website for January
1sr@ $70

Bookkeeping for January

Amount

-15.00
1,317.00
-100.00
-70.00
-100.00

1,032.00
1,032.00

Balance

34,998.52
34,983.52
36,300.52
36,200.52
36,130.52
36,030.52

36,030.52
36,030.52
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