Weld County Bar Association Account QuickReport As of January 31, 2016

Туре	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
Community Bank - Ckg 9640709						34,998.52
Check	01/13/2016		Constant Contact	Newsletter	-15.00	34,983.52
Deposit	01/25/2016			Mock trial; Bench/Bar CLE - Nuts & Bolts pri	1,317.00	36,300.52
Check	01/25/2016	6551	Bibi Thomas	Newsletter/website for January	-100.00	36,200.52
Check	01/25/2016	6552	Weld County Legal Se	1 sr @ \$70	-70.00	36,130.52
Check	01/25/2016	6553	Donna Coble	Bookkeeping for January	-100.00	36,030.52
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709					1,032.00	36,030.52
TOTAL					1,032.00	36,030.52